
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.5461 6.6444 6.5461 39,573,837.16 0.2167

22/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.3294 6.4244 6.3294 38,252,452.22 0.0059

21/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.3235 0.0000 0.0000 38,217,063.76 -0.0038

18/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.3273 0.0000 0.0000 38,240,131.28 -0.0001

17/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.3274 6.4224 6.3274 38,240,846.12 -0.0164

16/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.3438 6.4391 6.3438 38,334,816.67 0.1669

11/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.1769 6.2697 6.1769 37,322,695.74 -0.0048

10/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.1817 6.2745 6.1817 37,352,104.64 0.2946

09/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 5.8871 5.9755 5.8871 35,573,554.43 -0.2609

08/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.1480 6.2403 6.1480 37,378,265.49 0.0422

04/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.1058 6.1975 6.1058 37,123,062.12 -0.3870

03/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.4928 6.5903 6.4928 39,538,020.28 -0.1729

02/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.6657 6.7658 6.6657 40,590,615.36 0.0193

01/04/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.6464 6.7462 6.6464 40,472,433.11 0.0619

31/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.5845 6.6834 6.5845 40,079,716.02 -0.2618

27/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8463 6.9491 6.8463 41,672,730.00 -0.0454

26/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8917 6.9952 6.8917 41,949,249.13 -0.0289

25/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9206 7.0245 6.9206 42,095,543.60 0.0316

24/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8890 6.9924 6.8890 41,892,463.36 0.1231

21/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7659 6.8675 6.7659 41,140,353.61 -0.0733

20/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8392 6.9419 6.8392 41,583,727.80 0.0524

19/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7868 6.8887 6.7868 41,264,269.41 0.0489

18/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7379 6.8391 6.7379 40,988,830.34 0.0014

17/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7365 6.8376 6.7365 40,983,993.70 0.0791

14/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.6574 6.7574 6.6574 40,520,529.26 0.0718

13/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.5856 6.6845 6.5856 40,099,032.84 -0.0109

12/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.5965 6.6955 6.5965 40,403,707.52 0.0336

11/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.5629 6.6614 6.5629 40,219,010.64 -0.0766

10/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.6395 6.7392 6.6395 40,696,651.17 -0.1258

07/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7653 6.8669 6.7653 41,415,922.14 -0.0201

06/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7854 6.8873 6.7854 41,536,565.73 0.0024

05/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7830 6.8848 6.7830 41,520,756.91 0.0952

04/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.6878 6.7882 6.6878 41,664,307.77 -0.2561

03/03/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9439 7.0482 6.9439 43,252,822.44 0.0825

28/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8614 6.9644 6.8614 42,737,509.05 -0.0682

27/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9296 7.0336 6.9296 43,162,685.07 -0.1014

26/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0310 7.1366 7.0310 43,745,148.05 0.0713

25/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9597 7.0642 6.9597 43,285,734.63 0.0156

24/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9441 7.0484 6.9441 43,165,057.97 -0.1942

21/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1383 7.2455 7.1383 44,347,221.99 -0.0102

20/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1485 7.2558 7.1485 45,357,033.61 -0.0638

19/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.2123 7.3206 7.2123 45,756,768.39 -0.0469

18/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.2592 7.3682 7.2592 46,028,437.27 0.0168

17/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.2424 0.0000 0.0000 45,921,973.90 0.0002

14/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.2422 7.3509 7.2422 45,919,992.77 0.0691

13/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1731 7.2808 7.1731 45,498,592.69 0.0181

11/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1550 7.2624 7.1550 45,383,491.23 -0.0247

10/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1797 7.2875 7.1797 45,563,135.26 -0.0292

07/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.2089 7.3171 7.2089 45,837,864.53 -0.0004

06/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.2093 7.3175 7.2093 45,839,809.58 0.0607

05/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1486 7.2559 7.1486 45,397,697.34 0.0731

04/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0755 7.1817 7.0755 44,928,608.05 0.1108

03/02/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9647 7.0693 6.9647 44,177,310.61 -0.2056

31/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1703 7.2780 7.1703 45,482,508.54 -0.0017

30/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1720 7.2797 7.1720 45,483,725.63 0.0766

29/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0954 7.2019 7.0954 45,095,860.57 0.0370
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28/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0584 7.1644 7.0584 44,852,315.34 -0.0474

27/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1058 7.2125 7.1058 45,147,942.80 -0.0477

24/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1535 7.2609 7.1535 45,338,305.56 0.0689

23/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0846 7.1910 7.0846 44,896,787.09 -0.0704

22/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1550 7.2624 7.1550 45,338,903.43 0.0832

21/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0718 7.1780 7.0718 44,829,640.31 0.0591

20/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0127 0.0000 0.0000 44,455,005.21 -0.0024

17/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0151 7.1204 7.0151 44,407,229.95 0.0423

16/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9728 7.0775 6.9728 44,128,095.76 -0.0098

15/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9826 7.0874 6.9826 44,190,350.03 0.1635

14/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8191 6.9215 6.8191 43,272,215.84 0.0820

13/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.7371 6.8383 6.7371 42,751,937.76 -0.0704

10/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.8075 6.9097 6.8075 43,080,709.41 -0.1544

09/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9619 0.0000 0.0000 44,057,419.28 -0.0006

08/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9625 7.0670 6.9625 44,044,113.16 -0.1706

07/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1331 7.2402 7.1331 45,135,051.35 -0.0247

06/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.1578 7.2653 7.1578 45,279,165.11 0.1610

03/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 6.9968 7.1019 6.9968 44,202,021.90 -0.0540

02/01/2025 KF-SMCAPD 7.0508 7.1567 7.0508 44,512,473.20 0.1275

30/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 6.9233 7.0272 6.9233 43,706,461.89 -0.1564

27/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.0797 7.1860 7.0797 46,077,961.19 0.0848

26/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 6.9949 0.0000 0.0000 45,525,530.46 -0.0002

25/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 6.9951 0.0000 0.0000 45,527,304.35 0.0000

24/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 6.9951 0.0000 0.0000 45,527,325.43 -0.0022

23/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 6.9973 7.1024 6.9973 45,534,747.41 0.0174

20/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 6.9799 7.0847 6.9799 45,509,437.99 -0.0474

19/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.0273 7.1328 7.0273 45,818,781.16 -0.2277

18/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.2550 7.3639 7.2550 47,303,329.18 -0.0209

17/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.2759 7.3851 7.2759 47,439,262.15 -0.0517

16/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.3276 7.4376 7.3276 47,776,410.76 -0.0218

13/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.3494 7.4597 7.3494 47,918,911.05 -0.0695

12/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4189 7.5303 7.4189 48,371,056.63 -0.0125

11/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4314 7.5430 7.4314 48,480,222.32 -0.0731

09/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.5045 7.6172 7.5045 49,091,608.78 0.0119

06/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4926 7.6051 7.4926 49,011,895.70 -0.0114

04/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.5040 7.6167 7.5040 49,102,465.59 0.0205

03/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4835 7.5959 7.4835 48,844,995.50 0.0226

02/12/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4609 7.5729 7.4609 48,770,212.05 -0.0221

29/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4830 7.5953 7.4830 48,872,080.49 0.0009

28/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4821 0.0000 0.0000 48,865,872.09 -0.0020

27/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4841 7.5965 7.4841 49,037,481.73 0.0440

26/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4401 7.5518 7.4401 48,749,629.02 -0.0345

25/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4746 7.5868 7.4746 48,970,507.01 0.1094

22/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.3652 7.4758 7.3652 48,255,379.24 0.1086

21/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.2566 7.3655 7.2566 47,543,438.38 0.0659

20/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1907 7.2987 7.1907 46,756,894.08 0.0423

19/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1484 7.2557 7.1484 46,483,675.26 -0.0164

18/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1648 7.2724 7.1648 46,724,114.38 -0.0554

15/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.2202 7.3286 7.2202 47,172,377.99 -0.0873

14/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.3075 7.4172 7.3075 47,821,067.80 -0.0987

13/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4062 7.5174 7.4062 48,467,311.38 0.0037

12/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4025 7.5136 7.4025 47,423,534.51 -0.0136

11/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.4161 0.0000 0.0000 47,510,861.34 0.0608

08/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.3553 7.4657 7.3553 47,086,554.61 -0.0347

07/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.3900 7.5010 7.3900 47,303,756.08 0.1599

06/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.2301 7.3387 7.2301 46,284,572.58 0.1451
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05/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.0850 7.1914 7.0850 45,346,960.89 0.0136

04/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.0714 7.1776 7.0714 45,228,430.86 0.0282

01/11/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.0432 0.0000 0.0000 45,048,417.91 -0.0004

31/10/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.0436 7.1494 7.0436 44,951,998.30 -0.1321

30/10/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1757 7.2834 7.1757 45,794,943.52 0.0282

29/10/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1475 7.2548 7.1475 45,626,502.02 -0.0111

28/10/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1586 7.2661 7.1586 45,696,653.87 0.0306

25/10/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1280 7.2350 7.1280 45,486,747.11 -0.0136

24/10/2024 KF-SMCAPD 7.1416 7.2488 7.1416 45,573,311.97 -0.0446


	Sheet1



